951 SanDisk Drive, Milpitas, CA 95035
© 2016 Western Digital Corporation or its affiliates.
iNAND® ExtremeTM
e.MMC 5.0 with HS400 Interface
Released Data Sheet 80-36-03680  Rev 1.11 • Feb 2015
80-36-03680
Introduction

         Figure 8 - Product marking
80-36-03680
Ordering Information
SanDisk iNAND Extreme e.MMC 5.0 HS400 I/F data sheet
© 2016 Western Digital Corporation or its affiliates.             80-36-03680 39
9. ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 19 – Ordering Information
Capacity Technology Part Number Samples Part
Number
Package
16GB X2 SDIN9DW4-16G SDIN9DW4-16G -Q 11.5mm x 13mm x 1.0mm
32GB X2 SDIN9DW4-32G SDIN9DW4-32G-Q 11.5mm x 13mm x 1.0mm
64GB X2 SDIN9DW4-64G SDIN9DW4-64G-Q 11.5mm x 13mm x 1.0mm
Note: Optional Customer Code, when applicable, will be added at the end of the part number (e.g.
SDIN9DW4-16G-XXX or SDIN9DW4-16G-XXXQ).
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 SanDisk: